Talking Points

Wisdom for a Healthy Marriage

Additional Men’s Groups Locations:

Men Struggling in Their Marriage----Saddleback Church — (Anaheim, CA) -- (2095 E. Katella Ave., Anaheim
CA), main church building, go to back side green room. Contact: Tyrone Moore—cell (714) 483-3019
(tmoore2349@gmail.com), Thursday evenings 7:00-9:00 pm (Green Room in back of main church building).

Facing the Future----Crossline Church (Laguna Hills, CA) -- (23331 Moulton Pkwy., Laguna Hills CA 92653)
Contact: Alex Varela—cell (949) 510-6108 (evarela91011@gmail.com), Contact: Matt Rink--- cell (949) 412-7964
(matt.rink@Alconlabs.com) ---Tuesday evenings 8:00 pm., Children’s Ministry building.

Separated Men's Support Group (SMG) ---- (Saddleback Church, Lake Forest Main Campus, main office
Bld. Rm.) (1 Saddleback Parkway, Lake Forest CA 92630) Tuesday evenings 7:00-9:00 pm (main church office

Building), Contact: Elaine (949) 609-8392 (elaineg@saddleback.com), Clyde Botzner (c.botzner@cox.net)
(www.separatedmen.com).

Open Sexual Addiction- Men’s Integrity Group:

Renewal From Sexual Addiction (RSA) ----Grace Hills Church (Aliso Viejo, CA) -- (24521 Moulton Pkwy.,
Aliso Viejo CA). Thursday evenings 7:30 pm, (behind the playground library). Contact: Curt Hespe (949) 510-1552
(curthespe@cox.net)

Additional Women’s Groups:

Separated Women's Support Group ---- (Saddleback Church, Lake Forest Main Campus, Children’s Bld.
Rm. #216) (1 Saddleback Parkway, Lake Forest CA 92630) Thursday evenings 7:00-9:00 pm (Room #216), Contact:
Elaine (949) 609-8392 (elaineq@saddleback.com), Linda Siragusa (949) 510-3676 (Isiragusa@yahoo.com)

Marriage Support Group for Wives ---- (Saddleback Church Lake Forest Main Campus, Children’s Bld.
Rm. #213) (1 Saddleback Parkway, Lake Forest CA 92630)--Thursday evenings. 7:00- 9:00 pm (Room 213)
Contact: Elaine (949) 609-8392 (elaineq@saddleback.com)
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